
CLA Department Chairs - Fall 2020 

Department Chairperson Ext Location Email 

Anthropology Allan Dawson 3292 FLK adawson@drew.edu 

Art Rebecca Soderholm 3105 ARTS rsoderholm@drew.edu 

Art History Margaret Kuntz 3796 ARTS mkuntz@drew.edu 

Biology Roger Knowles 3561 HS rknowles@drew.edu 

Chemistry Adam Cassano 3341 HS acassano@drew.edu 

Classics John Lenz 3275 BC jlenz@drew.edu 

Economics and Business Bernie Smith 3595 LEW bsmith@drew.edu 

English Shakti Jaising 3915 SIT sjaising@drew.edu 

French/Italian 
Emanuele 

Occhipinti 
3831 BC eocchipi@drew.edu  

French (Coordinator) 
Marie-Pascale 

Pieretti 
3506 EMB mpierett@drew.edu 

German/Russian/Chinese Josh Kavaloski 3549 BC jkavalos@drew.edu 

Italian 

Emanuele 

Occhipinti 

(Coordinator) 

3831 BC eocchipi@drew.edu 

Chinese 
Bai Di 

(Coordinator) 
3503 BC dbai@drew.edu 

Arabic 
Jennifer Olmsted 

(Coordinator) 
3417 LEW jolmsted@drew.edu 

History Karen Pechilis 3124 GIL kpechili@drew.edu 

Math/Computer Science Sarah Abramowitz 3346 HS sabramow@drew.edu 

Music Trevor Weston  3470 ARTS tweston@drew.edu 

Philosophy Erik Anderson 3871 SWB eanderso@drew.edu 

Physical Education Christa Racine 3650 SIMON cracine@drew.edu 

Physics Minjoon Kouh   HS mkouh@drew.edu 

Political Science and 

International Relations 
Jinee Lokaneeta 3430 SMITH jlokanee@drew.edu 

Psychology Jill Cermele 3849 HAN jcermele@drew.edu 

mailto:eocchipi@drew.edu


Sociology 
Christopher 

Andrews 
3953 GIL candrews@drew.edu 

Spanish 
Monica Cantero-

Exojo 
3662 BC mcantero@drew.edu 

Teacher Education 

(Caspersen) 
Kristen Turner 3345 SWB kturner3@drew.edu 

Theatre Arts and Dance 
Lisa Brenner 

Jim Bazewicz 
3998 ARTS 

lbrenner@drew.edu 

jbazewic@drew.edu 

 

mailto:lbrenner@drew.edu

